Essen/Bottrop | Sommer 2024
Tennisclub Heisingen e.V. (5035)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.03.2024

Anlage
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
G 0201/465326 kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Hallenadresse
Westpreul3enstr. 50, 45259 Essen
kontakt@tc-heisingen.de

Sportwart/in
Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de

Jugendwart/in
JanRen, Sven
T 01520 8668565 info@heibreak.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Drees, Jorg
T 0171 7817739 F 0201 8508698 sportwart@tc-heisingen.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse C

MF: Robin Neuhaus

m 01725808893; robinho9090@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Seibt, Christian
Farwick, Dennis

JanRen, Sven
Felsner, Finn
Eiermann, Stefan
Eversheim, Jan
Braun, Jorg

Carl, Christian
Blum, Leander
Kansy, Benjamin
Neuhaus, Robin
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Muller, Maximilian
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Wegener, Enno
Gartner, Quirin
Braun, Julius
Kalthoff, Mats
Mirhosseini, Seyed
Farhouda, Adel
Backhaus, Lucas
Bensch, Marco
Mlyneck, Lasse
Hoffmann, Tim
Artel, Janosch

28 Kunkel, Maximilian
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Schitrumpf, Michael

Rabeneck, Thorsten

Schreiner, Maximilian
Arp, Piotr Alexander

ID-Nr.

17951164
17702374
17452712
17752815
10651290
17162069
10824080
16705807
17654239
10757892
18500125
19076552
16993090
11097359
10902310
10566534
10263811
10258250
10370716
10371064
10269201
10560558
19358298
17355327
10913626
10920378
10840091
19257248

LK

LK14,7
LK17,1
LK17,4
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK19,1
LK19,3
LK24,9
LK21,5
LK22,4
LK22,8
LK20,5
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK21,7
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




